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Org Division First Name Last Name Email Address 

AEST Corporate Finance Sarah MacVane Sarah.MacVane@gov.bc.ca 

AG /  
PSSG 

Finance and 
Administration 
Division 

Simon Matthews Simon.Matthews@gov.bc.ca 

CSNR 
Corporate Services 
for the Natural 
Resource Ministries 

Barbara  Burrage Barbara.Burrage@gov.bc.ca 

MCFD 
Practice and 
Reporting Erica  Aaftink Erica.Aaftink@gov.bc.ca 

MCFD 

Procurement & 
Contract 
Management 
Branch 

Monika Burgess Monika.Burgess@gov.bc.ca 

MCFD 
Procurement and 
Contract 
Management 

Yvonne Blum Yvonne.Blum@gov.bc.ca 

CITZ 
Financial and 
Administrative 
Services Branch 

Sandra  Hall  Sandra.Hall@gov.bc.ca 

EDUC 
Resource 
Management 
Division 

Kristin Rutledge Kristin.Rutledge@gov.bc.ca 

Change Champions are senior leader members of the BC Bid Change Network, responsible 
for leading their respective ministry’s transition to the new application. Change Champions 
are supported by a team of change agents, including Super Trainers and trainers within each 
ministry. 

https://www2.gov.bc.ca/assets/download/6FB5E5E290974863A534A47C029B6DD3
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HLTH FCS, Finance & 
Decision Support Michael Zary Michael.Zary@gov.bc.ca 

ECO 
Sector 

Management 
Services Division Derek Cockburn Derek.Cockburn@gov.bc.ca 

MMHA Corporate Services Brad Williams Brad.Williams@gov.bc.ca 

BCPSA Financial Services 
and Administration Varinia   Somosan Varinia.Somosan@gov.bc.ca 

SDPR 
Financial & 
Administrative 
Services Branch 

Liz Marko Liz.Marko@gov.bc.ca 

MoTI 

Hwys Dept - 
Construction & 
Maintenance 
Branch 

Vicki Willow Vicki.Willow@gov.bc.ca 

FIN Corporate Services 
Division Spencer Payne Spencer.Payne@gov.bc.ca 

 


